intelligent Lifestyle
Operating Manual
2
Important Notes for Getting Started
We congratulate you on your purchase of the iMRS one magnetic resonance
stimulation system.
In combination with the Omnium1 control device, the iMRS one represents
the latest development and application standard in the field of magnetic reso-

Control Unit
1 Device type Magnetic-Resonance-Stimulation
2 Type designation iMRS one
3 Nominal voltage 18 V
4 Nominal current 1,66 A
5 Max. voltage 30 VA
6 Avg. power consumption 9 W
7 HF frequency None
8 Mode of use Continuous operation
Typ:	 iMRS one  V1.1
Hersteller/              Swiss Bionic Solutions Schweiz GmbH
Vertrieb:	 Schulhausstrasse 17
	 8834 Schindellegi, Schweiz
Betrieb nur mit Orginal-Zubehör
SN: 123456
Typ: MRS 2000+ designo®  Home
Hersteller/ MediConsult GmbH
Vertrieb: Am Sandfeld 17a, 76149 Karlsruhe
Deutschland
Versorgung: 12 V ~/50 Hz / 8 VA
Betrieb nur mit Original-MediConsult-Zubehör und
Steckernetzteil FW6299!
SN: MH2005 - 00804
0483
Typ: MRS 2000+ designo®  Home
Hersteller/ MediConsult GmbH
Vertrieb: Am Sandfeld 17a, 76149 Karlsruhe
Deutschland
Versorgung: 12 V ~/50 Hz / 8 VA
Betrieb nur mit Original-MediConsult-Zubehör und
Steckernetzteil FW6299!
SN: MH2005 - 00804
0483
04830483
Typ: MRS 2000+ designo®  Home
Hersteller/ MediConsult GmbH
Vertrieb: Am Sandfeld 17a, 76149 Karlsruhe
Deutschland
Versorgung: 12 V ~/50 Hz / 8 VA
Betrieb nur mit Original-MediConsult-Zubehör und
Steckernetzteil FW6299!
SN: MH2005 - 00804
0483
Typ: MRS 2000+ designo®  Home
Hersteller/ MediConsult GmbH
Vertrieb: Am Sandfeld 17a, 76149 Karlsruhe
Deutschland
Versorgung: 12 V ~/50 Hz / 8 VA
Betrieb nur mit Original-MediConsult-Zubehör und
Steckernetzteil FW6299!
SN: MH2005 - 00804
0483
Note: follow the instructions in the operating manual
Applied part, Type B
Legacy Electrical Device Act
24
9 Construction Portable device
10 Protection class II
11 Application part Type B
12 Type of moisture protection Covered device
13 Fuse between the primary and sec-
ondary power supplies
Omnium1 Type BI20-180100-I power supply
14 Initial voltage at the applicator box Max. 20 V direct current
15 Boxes for connection with the Omni-
Mat, OmniPad and OmniSpot
M12, 5-pin
16 Case V0
17 Magnetic field strength at the highest
intensity level (400%)
< 120 µT
18 Duration of use, selectable (using
automatic deactivation)